_. !~~~!? _ _f!f!_!~~ _C::l'!!! -~!}~! _ _ t~l-._!i!~~!_!~~J'!"u'_ .. ~!:!l!!"'' t'AS~~!'-::;N;::_~=="-=~
TOTAl.

S!t)U.IU (UI,flll t ,l l)

II II .... I) IJI.SU,OU

let I•O

IOIJ40

ll~ltl

U).lU

-~!~'~·------------------
---------------------'--_:.;llllUitl

" nt I.U (ll.tll) Ull

(!lOll) 11.'101.101

----~!.~-------O~It~!._________
lt~~~------------~(C~I.~li~ILl _

______ ~(~IO~I~,M~I~J--~I~tl~.l~tl~

_![1!:1.•!! rt!!!.!PI 1!?1?!!1.-.. ' ! ~;1 ... !!,non!! . !!~'w·=-= !e. ,!~ '~=!!~Till J!=- 10..J!!!!.!!!l_!!:.wm.

- · ----'~-----~~~~·~~~~-------------
-----------------------

---~~~~.U~I~--~~~~.1~1~1

II Ill (1.'1'111 (Ill) IIIII

(HO!I) Ill lll Ill "'

li.CIU

(7.1101 ll.UI

&1,.&19

(1.111) (lt.l1J)

1•.ua

II.Uf

(ltJU)

una

'~"~ 111:\'l:ll ltE'llmN ON r:ourrv
J!!J!lli:

'tlt:JO

~g§
tt:l::>;OO

00::0
• • ..... >-:3

:'I
:- ·

H:> z
zo
0·

'"0
10(/)
wn
01
-..J\0
!Vol:>
01
I

00
H

0
\0
CD
w
I

'T]
0
'T]
I

tr:J
H

FPUC FERNANDINA

DOCKET NO. 930720-EI

COST OF CAPITAL- 13 MONTH AVERAGE

rnOJECTED TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/04

STAFF
ADJUSTMENTS

CAPITAL COMPANY TOTAL

COMPONENT ADJUSTED §PECIFIC PRO RAT~ ADJUSTED

COMMON EQUITY 5,517,989 (206,402} (120,397) 5,111,190

LONG-TEAM DEBT 6,140,925 246,265 (147,037) 6,242,172

Sl fORT-TEAM DEBT 846,384 32,014 (15,612) 662,766

PREFERRED STOCK 154,469 6,103 (3,605) \56,877

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 642,273 0 642,273

DEFERRED TAXES 1,60\,001 (9,035) 1,671,\66

TAX CREDITS- 0 COST 2,057 0 2,057

TAX CREDITS- WTD CO~T 474,667 0 474,667

TOTAL 15,259,765 (9,835) (266,741} 14,963,189

AlTACHMENT 4

% %
COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST

34.16% 11.60 3.9624%

41. 72";(. 9.66 4.1133%

4.43% 5.66 0.2507%

1.05% 4.75 0.0498%.

4.29% 6.50 0.2790%

11.17% 0.00 0.0000%

0.01% 0.00 0.0000",(,

3.17% 10.30 0.3266%

100.00% 8.9818%

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 8.90%

EQUITY RATIO 4~b

'000
igg~
trlXtrl

trl::O
1-'>-'l
U1 z

zo
0·

'I

"' \D(/)
W()
01
-..liD
1\J~
01
10

trl\D
HCD

w
I
'tj
0
'tj
I

ttl
H

	1994 Roll 5-53
	1994 Roll 5-54
	1994 Roll 5-55
	1994 Roll 5-56
	1994 Roll 5-57
	1994 Roll 5-58
	1994 Roll 5-59